
 
 
# Contact Name & 

Company 
Address Phone & Fax E-mail 

 
1 
 

Gary Broderick 
A Secondino 

21 Acorn Road, Branford CT  203-481-3496 gbroderick@secondinoandson.com 

 
2 
 

Ross Tine 
General Builders LLC 

530 Silas Deane Hwy,  
Wethersfield, CT 06109 

 860-257-7212 P 
 860-529-5700 F 

Generalbuildersllc@snet.net 

 
3 
 

John Barry 
Barry Associates Inc. 

17 Halls Mill Road 
Preston, CT 06365 

860-889-8943 
860-886-9586 

John@bassoc.com 

 
4 
 

Anna Badera 
Blake Contracting, LLC 

15 Lewis Street, Suite 302 
Hartford, CT 06106 

860-250-6870 Blakecontractingllc@gmail.com 

 
5 
 

Frank Citini 
Danielle LLC 

387 Wells Rd, Wethersfield 
CT 06109 

860-982-1915 Renovators9@att.net 
 

 
6 
 

Don Blakelock 
Diversity Construction Group 

531 Cortland Circle, 
Chesire, CT 06410 

203-699-8387 Estimating@diversitycg.com 

 
7 
 

Alfredo Bernardo 
AM Electric Co. LLC 

126 Highland Park Rd, 
North Haven, CT 06473 

203-996-9969 Amelectricalfredo@yahoo.com 

Quisenberry Arcari 
Architects, LLC 

Project: Essex Court  
Miscellaneous Upgrades to Essex Court
Date: June 06, 2016 



 
8 
 

Rudolph Netsch 
Rudolph Netsch Construction 
Co. 
 

 77 Spring Street, 
 Chester CT 

860-526-9246 P 
860-526-2844 F 

Netchconst@snet.net 

9 
 
 

Paul Drummey 
CREC 

147 Charter Oak Ave, 
Hartford, CT 06106 

 860-539-4770 Pdrummey@crec.org 

10 
 
 

Tim Zatorski 
D/E/F Services Group Ltd. 

1171 Voluntown Rd, 
Griswold CT 06351 

860-376-4896 P 
860-376-1213 F 

Service@defservice.com 
Tzatorski@defwiring.com 

11 Mike Clifford 
Brd Builders 
 
 

2099 Main St, 
Hartford CT 06120 

860-706-0309 P 
860-727-1180 F 

Mikeclifford70@gmail.com 

 
12 
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14  
 
 
 

   

15  
 
 
 

   

 
NOTE:  E-mail address listed should be for person responsible to receive direct communication regarding this project, specifically with regard to 
questions, procedures or bidding information. 


